
SUPERSESSIONS FOR PART: 521912D1 VALVE CONTROL





521922D1  - CONTROL QTY: 1





521912D1  - VALVE CONTROL QTY: 1 EK 1 1



(10) ACX3816910  - CONTROLLER HUSCO,SCV QTY: 1 EK 0 0 

CONTROLLER KIT (SCV 1-4)FOR MT700, MT800 WITHOUT 3-POINT, MT900 

WITHOUT 3-POINT





(10) ACP0796380  - KIT, HARNESS QTY: 1 EW 0 0



518581D1  - SPACER SWIVEL QTY: 2 ER 0 0



402304X1  - CABLE TIE L=490MM QTY: 1 EI 0 0



ACX3861670  - JUMPER HARNESS HUSCO,ECU 1 QTY: 1 EJ 0 0



555579D1  - CONNECTOR CAP 4WAY QTY: 3 EC 0 0



START TYPING TO SEARCH FOR PARTS X Search

Page 1 of 13

09.04.2024http://10.74.1.2:35280/



AG553557  - CABLE TIE 7-3/8"X1-3/8" QTY: 8 EI 0 0



402294X1  - CABLE TIE L=390MM QTY: 8 EI 0 0





(10) ACX3868500  - MOUNTING KIT QTY: 1 EU 0 0



400038X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M6X1.0X70 10.9 QTY: 2

EC 0 0



400040X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M10X1.5X20 10.9 QTY: 2

EC 0 0



400047X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M12X1.75X20 10.9 QTY: 2

EC 0 0



400187X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M6X1.0X60 10.9 QTY: 1

EI 0 0



400287X1  - FLAT WASHER Ø11-21X2.50MM QTY: 4 EI 0 0



400307X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M6X1.0X45 QTY: 3 EC 0 0



Page 2 of 13

09.04.2024http://10.74.1.2:35280/



400357X1  - FLAT WASHER Ø12-25.50X3MM QTY: 2 EI 0 0



AG522218  - TERMINAL NUT M10X1.5 10.9-ZN QTY: 2



1441462X1  - TOP LOCKNUT M6X1.0 8-ZN QTY: 3 EC 0 0



ACX3868510  - CONTROLLER BRACKET QTY: 1 EF 0 1



CH8T-4205  - FLAT WASHER Ø7.20-14.50X2MM QTY: 6 EI 0 0



(20) ACX3816910  - CONTROLLER HUSCO,SCV QTY: 1 EK 0 0 

CONTROLLER KIT (SCV 1-4) FOR MT800 WITH 3-POINT





(20) ACP0796380  - KIT, HARNESS QTY: 1 EW 0 0



518581D1  - SPACER SWIVEL QTY: 2 ER 0 0



402304X1  - CABLE TIE L=490MM QTY: 1 EI 0 0



ACX3861670  - JUMPER HARNESS HUSCO,ECU 1 QTY: 1 EJ 0 0



Page 3 of 13

09.04.2024http://10.74.1.2:35280/



555579D1  - CONNECTOR CAP 4WAY QTY: 3 EC 0 0



AG553557  - CABLE TIE 7-3/8"X1-3/8" QTY: 8 EI 0 0



402294X1  - CABLE TIE L=390MM QTY: 8 EI 0 0





(20) ACX3868480  - MOUNTING KIT QTY: 1 EV 0 0



400038X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M6X1.0X70 10.9 QTY: 2

EC 0 0



400040X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M10X1.5X20 10.9 QTY: 2

EC 0 0



400187X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M6X1.0X60 10.9 QTY: 1

EI 0 0



400287X1  - FLAT WASHER Ø11-21X2.50MM QTY: 4 EI 0 0



400307X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M6X1.0X45 QTY: 3 EC 0 0



1441462X1  - TOP LOCKNUT M6X1.0 8-ZN QTY: 3 EC 0 0

Page 4 of 13

09.04.2024http://10.74.1.2:35280/





ACX3868430  - CONTROLLER BRACKET 3 CMS QTY: 1 EG 0 0



ACX3868460  - BRACE QTY: 1 EF 0 0



ACX4084020  - ANGLE QTY: 1 EF 0 0



CH8T-4205  - FLAT WASHER Ø7.20-14.50X2MM QTY: 6 EI 0 0



(30) ACX3816910  - CONTROLLER HUSCO,SCV QTY: 1 EK 0 0 

CONTROLLER KIT (SCV 1-4) FOR MT900 WITH 3-POINT





(30) ACP0796380  - KIT, HARNESS QTY: 1 EW 0 0



518581D1  - SPACER SWIVEL QTY: 2 ER 0 0



402304X1  - CABLE TIE L=490MM QTY: 1 EI 0 0



ACX3861670  - JUMPER HARNESS HUSCO,ECU 1 QTY: 1 EJ 0 0



555579D1  - CONNECTOR CAP 4WAY QTY: 3 EC 0 0

Page 5 of 13

09.04.2024http://10.74.1.2:35280/





AG553557  - CABLE TIE 7-3/8"X1-3/8" QTY: 8 EI 0 0



402294X1  - CABLE TIE L=390MM QTY: 8 EI 0 0





(30) ACX3868490  - MOUNTING KIT QTY: 1 EV 0 0



400038X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M6X1.0X70 10.9 QTY: 2

EC 0 0



400040X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M10X1.5X20 10.9 QTY: 2

EC 0 0



400047X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M12X1.75X20 10.9 QTY: 2

EC 0 0



400187X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M6X1.0X60 10.9 QTY: 1

EI 0 0



400287X1  - FLAT WASHER Ø11-21X2.50MM QTY: 4 EI 0 0



400307X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M6X1.0X45 QTY: 3 EC 0 0



Page 6 of 13

09.04.2024http://10.74.1.2:35280/



400357X1  - FLAT WASHER Ø12-25.50X3MM QTY: 2 EI 0 0



1441462X1  - TOP LOCKNUT M6X1.0 8-ZN QTY: 3 EC 0 0



ACX3868430  - CONTROLLER BRACKET 3 CMS QTY: 1 EG 0 0



ACX3868460  - BRACE QTY: 1 EF 0 0



ACX4084020  - ANGLE QTY: 1 EF 0 0



CH8T-4205  - FLAT WASHER Ø7.20-14.50X2MM QTY: 6 EI 0 0



(40) ACX3816910  - CONTROLLER HUSCO,SCV QTY: 1 EK 0 0 

CONTROLLER KIT (SCV 5,6,3-PT) FOR MT700, MT800 WITHOUT 3-POINT, MT900 

WITHOUT 3-POINT





(40) ACP0796390  - KIT, HARNESS QTY: 1 EW 0 0



402304X1  - CABLE TIE L=490MM QTY: 1 EI 0 0



ACX386168A  - JUMPER HARNESS HUSCO,ECU 2 QTY: 1 EJ 0 0

Page 7 of 13

09.04.2024http://10.74.1.2:35280/





555579D1  - CONNECTOR CAP 4WAY QTY: 3 EC 0 0



AG553557  - CABLE TIE 7-3/8"X1-3/8" QTY: 8 EI 0 0



402294X1  - CABLE TIE L=390MM QTY: 8 EI 0 0





(40) ACX3868500  - MOUNTING KIT QTY: 1 EU 0 0



400038X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M6X1.0X70 10.9 QTY: 2

EC 0 0



400040X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M10X1.5X20 10.9 QTY: 2

EC 0 0



400047X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M12X1.75X20 10.9 QTY: 2

EC 0 0



400187X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M6X1.0X60 10.9 QTY: 1

EI 0 0



400287X1  - FLAT WASHER Ø11-21X2.50MM QTY: 4 EI 0 0



Page 8 of 13

09.04.2024http://10.74.1.2:35280/



400307X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M6X1.0X45 QTY: 3 EC 0 0



400357X1  - FLAT WASHER Ø12-25.50X3MM QTY: 2 EI 0 0



AG522218  - TERMINAL NUT M10X1.5 10.9-ZN QTY: 2



1441462X1  - TOP LOCKNUT M6X1.0 8-ZN QTY: 3 EC 0 0



ACX3868510  - CONTROLLER BRACKET QTY: 1 EF 0 1



CH8T-4205  - FLAT WASHER Ø7.20-14.50X2MM QTY: 6 EI 0 0



(50) ACX3816910  - CONTROLLER HUSCO,SCV QTY: 1 EK 0 0 

CONTROLLER KIT (SCV 5,6,3-PT) FOR MT800 WITH 3-POINT





(50) ACP0796390  - KIT, HARNESS QTY: 1 EW 0 0



402304X1  - CABLE TIE L=490MM QTY: 1 EI 0 0



ACX386168A  - JUMPER HARNESS HUSCO,ECU 2 QTY: 1 EJ 0 0



Page 9 of 13

09.04.2024http://10.74.1.2:35280/



555579D1  - CONNECTOR CAP 4WAY QTY: 3 EC 0 0



AG553557  - CABLE TIE 7-3/8"X1-3/8" QTY: 8 EI 0 0



402294X1  - CABLE TIE L=390MM QTY: 8 EI 0 0





(50) ACX3868480  - MOUNTING KIT QTY: 1 EV 0 0



400038X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M6X1.0X70 10.9 QTY: 2

EC 0 0



400040X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M10X1.5X20 10.9 QTY: 2

EC 0 0



400187X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M6X1.0X60 10.9 QTY: 1

EI 0 0



400287X1  - FLAT WASHER Ø11-21X2.50MM QTY: 4 EI 0 0



400307X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M6X1.0X45 QTY: 3 EC 0 0



Page 10 of 13

09.04.2024http://10.74.1.2:35280/



1441462X1  - TOP LOCKNUT M6X1.0 8-ZN QTY: 3 EC 0 0



ACX3868430  - CONTROLLER BRACKET 3 CMS QTY: 1 EG 0 0



ACX3868460  - BRACE QTY: 1 EF 0 0



ACX4084020  - ANGLE QTY: 1 EF 0 0



CH8T-4205  - FLAT WASHER Ø7.20-14.50X2MM QTY: 6 EI 0 0



(60) ACX3816910  - CONTROLLER HUSCO,SCV QTY: 1 EK 0 0 

CONTROLLER KIT (SCV 5,6,3-PT) FOR MT900 WITH 3-POINT





(60) ACP0796390  - KIT, HARNESS QTY: 1 EW 0 0



402304X1  - CABLE TIE L=490MM QTY: 1 EI 0 0



ACX386168A  - JUMPER HARNESS HUSCO,ECU 2 QTY: 1 EJ 0 0



555579D1  - CONNECTOR CAP 4WAY QTY: 3 EC 0 0



Page 11 of 13

09.04.2024http://10.74.1.2:35280/



AG553557  - CABLE TIE 7-3/8"X1-3/8" QTY: 8 EI 0 0



402294X1  - CABLE TIE L=390MM QTY: 8 EI 0 0





(60) ACX3868490  - MOUNTING KIT QTY: 1 EV 0 0



400038X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M6X1.0X70 10.9 QTY: 2

EC 0 0



400040X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M10X1.5X20 10.9 QTY: 2

EC 0 0



400047X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M12X1.75X20 10.9 QTY: 2

EC 0 0



400187X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M6X1.0X60 10.9 QTY: 1

EI 0 0



400287X1  - FLAT WASHER Ø11-21X2.50MM QTY: 4 EI 0 0



400307X1  - HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M6X1.0X45 QTY: 3 EC 0 0



400357X1  - FLAT WASHER Ø12-25.50X3MM QTY: 2 EI 0 0

Page 12 of 13

09.04.2024http://10.74.1.2:35280/







1441462X1  - TOP LOCKNUT M6X1.0 8-ZN QTY: 3 EC 0 0



ACX3868430  - CONTROLLER BRACKET 3 CMS QTY: 1 EG 0 0



ACX3868460  - BRACE QTY: 1 EF 0 0



ACX4084020  - ANGLE QTY: 1 EF 0 0



CH8T-4205  - FLAT WASHER Ø7.20-14.50X2MM QTY: 6 EI 0 0



Page 13 of 13

09.04.2024http://10.74.1.2:35280/


